
2014 Hyundai Santa Fe Sport $8,999
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 931-1300 7902 North Freeway Houston, Texas 77037

Stock #:107686R
VIN:5XYZUDLB0EG204038
Mileage:175240
Location:Houston, Texas 77037
Body Style:Sedan
Int.Color:Gray
Ext.Color:Twilight Black
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:2.4L GDI DOHC 16-Valve I4

Dealer Comments
Call today to schedule your test drive. Never get lost again with this 2014 Santa Fe Sport's easy to use navigation system. Fill-up for less with this
EPA estimated 21 MPG combined car. What a deal! The vehicle has powered exterior mirrors. Does this deal seem too good to be true? It's just
our everyday low prices! Stay in charge with the Santa Fe Sport's steering wheel controls. You'll also love this sedan's tinted windows, security
system, a cabin air filtration system, extremely convenient cruise control and low tire pressure warning.
Installed Features

Airbag Occupancy Sensor|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Driver Knee Airbag|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual
Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags|Low Tire Pressure Warning|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc:
Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Rear Child Safety Locks|Side Impact Beams|Black Bodyside Cladding and Black Wheel Well
Trim|Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Body-Colored Power Side Mirrors w/Manual Folding|Body-Colored
Rear Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Chrome Door Handles|Chrome Grille|Chrome Side Windows Trim|Compact Spare Tire
Stored Underbody w/Crankdown|Deep Tinted Glass|Fixed Rear Window w/Wiper
Heated Wiper Park and Defroster|Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip|Fully Galvanized Steel Panels|Liftgate Rear Cargo Access|Lip
Spoiler|Steel Spare Wheel|Tires: P235/65 R17|Variable Intermittent Wipers|Wheels: 17 x 7 Aluminum Alloy|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|4
12V DC Power Outlets|40-20-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing Manual Reclining Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat|Air
Filtration|Analog Appearance|Cargo Area Concealed Storage|Cargo Space Lights|Carpet Floor Trim|Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel
Controls|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory Power|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
Illumination|Driver Foot Rest|Driver Information Center|Driver Seat|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|FOB Controls -inc: Keyfob Cargo
Access|Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest|Front Cupholder|Front Map Lights|Full Carpet Floor Covering|Full Cloth
Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 4 12V DC Power Outlets|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Headliner/Pillar Ducts|Instrument
Panel Bin



Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins|Interior Trim -inc: Simulated Wood Instrument Panel Insert
Metal-Look Door Panel Insert and Metal-Look Interior Accents|Locking Glove Box|Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints and Manual
Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column|Outside Temp Gauge|Passenger Seat|Perimeter Alarm|Rear
Cupholder|Remote Releases -Inc: Power Fuel|Tracker System|Urethane Gear Shifter Material|130 Amp Alternator|17.4 Gal. Fuel Tank|4-
Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Descent Control and Hill Hold Control|54-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection|Axle Ratio 3.648|Electric
Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering|Electronic Transfer Case|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR:
5
071 lbs|Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Permanent Locking Hubs|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs|Transmission w/Driver Selectable Mode|6 Speakers|CARGO NET|CARGO TRAY|CARPETED FLOOR MATS|FIRST AID
KIT|GRAY
SEATING SURFACES|Integrated Roof Antenna|PREMIUM EQUIPMENT PACKAGE 03|Radio w/Seek-Scan
Clock
Speed Compensated Volume Control
Steering Wheel Controls and Voice Activation|Streaming Audio|Turn-By-Turn Navigation Directions|TWILIGHT BLACK|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


